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Ime i prezime

Zdenko Strugacevac

Tomislav Caéi¢
Stjepan Koldzi¢
Stipan Teskera
Zvonko Bari¢
Mirko Maroslavac
Slavko Ivi¢

Puro Soldi¢
Damir Botica
Drazen Balentovic

. Zvonko Strinavic
. Miro Deli¢

. lgor Korici¢

. Davor Roncevic
. Zvonko Putar

. Marko Teskera
. Marko Hrmi¢

. Vlado Markuli¢
. Miljenko Ljubi¢
. Zoran Dumenci¢
. Mirko Stankovi¢
. Dario bapi¢

. Pavle Filipovi¢

. Zeljko Teskera

. Mate Curt¢ié¢

. Valentino Grivi¢
. Gojko Basié

. Stjepan Butko

. Krunoslav Brkié
. Zoran Tanasic

. Marijan Salaji¢

. Drago Pleci¢

Ekipa

Zeljeznicar
Zeljeznicar
Lokomotiva
Secéerana Viro
Slavonac
Donji Miholjac
Zeljeznicar
Croatia
Lokomotiva
Tramvaj
Obrtnik NG
Slavonac
Belis¢e
Zeljeznicar
Tramvaj

Tvin

Croatia
Nasice

Nasice
Secéerana Viro
Belis¢e
Obrtnik NG
Obrtnik NG
Tvin

Tramvaj

Tvin

Croatia

Donji Miholjac
Donji Miholjac
Tramvaj
Secerana Viro
Belis¢e

Igrac lige

Br. nastupa Ukupno Prosjek kod Najlosiji

u gostima u gostima

10,00
10,00
9,00
9,50
9,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,50
10,00
9,00
9,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,75
10,00
9,00
9,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
9,50
9,00
10,00
10,00
9,50
9,00
9,00
9,00

5508 +
5403 +
4908 +
5166+
4899 +
5373+
5378+
5376+
5391+
5090 +
5342 +
4828 +
4807 +
5330+
5325+
5282 +
5284 +
5206 +
5303 +
4781 +
4787 +
5300+
5302+
4749 +
4982 +
4712 +
5181+
5155+
4849 +
4668 +
4656 +
4634 +

kuce

555,60 -
560,20 -
556,80 -
542,56 -
554,80 -
554,50 -
551,90 -
545,40 -
540,30 -
547,90 -
526,00 -
550,33 -
567,80 -
543,00 -
532,21 -
546,67 -
533,90 -
492,25 -
496,63 -
535,40 -
528,88 -
518,25 -
504,33 -
544,67 -
524,33 -
543,78 -
537,50 -
545,84 -
553,40 -
513,33 -
524,10 -
544,82 -

3. HL REGIJA ISTOK - 2010./2011.

rezultat

485,00 =
481,00 =
0,00=
250,00 =
0,00=
485,00 =
496,00 =
498,00 =
510,00 =
224,00 =
479,00 =
0,00=
0,00=
509,00 =
495,00 =
480,00 =
481,00 =
369,19 =
474,00 =
0,00=
0,00=
507,00 =
504,33 =
0,00=
238,00 =
0,00=
487,00 =
486,00 =
219,00 =
0,00=
0,00=
0,00=

Ukupno Prosjek

5578,60
5482,20
5464,80
5458,56
5453,80
5442,50
5433,90
5423,40
5421,30
5413,90
5389,00
5378,33
5374,80
5364,00
5362,21
5348,67
5336,90
5329,06
5325,63
5316,40
5315,88
5311,25
5302,00
5293,67
5268,33
5255,78
5231,50
5214,84
5183,40
5181,33
5180,10
5178,82

557,86
548,22
546,48
545,86
545,38
544,25
543,39
542,34
542,13
541,39
538,90
537,83
537,48
536,40
536,22
534,87
533,69
532,91
532,56
531,64
531,59
531,13
530,20
529,37
526,83
525,58
523,15
521,48
518,34
518,13
518,01
517,88



